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Dexter® 360™ series knives are manufactured in Massachusetts 
with American-made steel and 200 years of know-how.  Dexter 
hollow-ground blades are extremely sharp and easily 
resharpened.  NSF Certi�ed.

Long lasting stain-free,
high-carbon steel blades

Hollow ground to an ultra-
sharp, ultimate edge

Easy to clean, high-
impact, ergonomically
designed handle
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List Price Ea.DescriptionItem No. Pack Size

S360-3½PCP
S360-5SC-PCP
S360-6F-PCP
S360-6N-PCP
S360-7PCP
S360-8PCP
S360-8SC-PCP
S360-9SC-PCP
S360-10PCP
S360-12PCP
S360-12SC-PCP 

36000
36003
36002
36001
36004
36005
36007
36008
36006
36010
36011

3½” paring knife, black handle
5” scalloped utility knife, black handle
6” narrow flexible boning knife, black handle
6” narrow boning knife, black handle
7” Santoku knife, black handle
8” cook’s knife, black handle
8” scalloped bread knife, black handle
9” scalloped offset slicer, black handle
10” cook’s knife, black handle
12” slicer, black handle
12” scalloped slicer, black handle

$  7.65
$16.90
$16.90
$16.90
$24.35
$23.60
$17.80
$20.00
$27.60
$24.00
$26.70
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6
6
6
6
6
6
6
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Product No.

CROSS-CONTAMINATION Color Code System

C -BLUE G -GREEN P -PURPLE R -RED Y -YELLOW

FISH PRODUCE ALLERGEN FREE RAW MEATS POULTRY

Superior blade shape
for easier slicing

Impervious seal of blade
to handle for utmost 
sanitation and durability

Ergonomically shaped handle
is a combination of durable
polypropylene and slip-resistant
Santoprene

Hand honed to
the ultimate edge NSF certi�ed to

meet health code
standards

Protective
�nger guard

Color coded to facilitate
participation in food
safety programs

Hollow ground blade for super-
sharp, easily restored edges

American stain-free, 
high-carbon steel for
enhanced sharpness,
superior edge holding,
and corrosion resistance â

Include colored handle sufx when ordering

All items come standard with black handles - Colored handle options available
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oWith this series of knives, Dexter has gone 360 ; back to our roots.  We’re 
combining our famous Green River hollow-ground blades with a modern, 
ergonomic handle made specifically for foodservice.  This complete line 
includes all of the necessary knives to outfit today’s commercial kitchen.
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